
DATES TO REMEMBER 
2013-2014 

MUSIC PROGRAMS 
 TBA 

 
PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 

 Monday, November 25, 2013 
 3:30 – 7:00 p.m. 

 Tuesday, November 26, 2013 
 3:30 – 7:00 p.m. 

 Monday, March 3, 2014 
 3:30 – 7:00 p.m. 

 Tuesday, March 4, 2014 
 3:30 – 7:00 p.m. 

 
QSP KICK-OFF 

 Tuesday, September 3, 2013 
 2:45 p.m. 

 
OPEN HOUSE 

 Tuesday, August 20, 2013 
 5:30 p.m. 
 

PROGRAM IMPROVEMENT PARENT MEETING 
 Tuesday, August 20, 2013 

 7:00 p.m. 
 
INDIVIDUAL PICTURES 

 Tuesday, September 17, 2013 
 8:30 a.m. – Staff 
 9:00 a.m. – Students 

 
EARLY DISMISSAL DATES 

 Wednesday, September 11, 2013 @ 1:45 p.m. 
 Wednesday, November 20, 2013 @ 1:45 p.m. 
 Wednesday, February 05, 2014 @ 1:45 p.m. 
 Wednesday, April 2, 2014 @ 1:45 p.m. 

 
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 

 Monday, September 30, 2013 - Technology 
 Tuesday, January 21, 2014 

 
 
 
 



TESTING DATES 
NWEA-MAP 
 Tuesday, September 3 – Friday, September 27, 2013 

 Grades K-5 
 Monday, January 6 – Friday, January 31, 2014 

 Grades K-5 
 Monday, April 7 – Wednesday, April 30, 2014 

 Grades K-5 
 

NORTH DAKOTA STATE ASSESSMENT 
 Monday, October 21 – Friday, November 08, 2013 

 Grades 3-5 
 

TEXT READING LEVEL 
 Monday, August 26 – Friday, September 13, 2013 

 Grades K-5 
 Monday, December 2 – Friday, December 20, 2013 

 Grades K-5 
 Monday, April 28 – Friday, May 16, 2014 

 Grades K-5 
 

AIMSWEB 
 Tuesday, September 3 – Friday, September 20, 2013 

 Grades K-5 
 Monday, January 6 – Friday, January 24, 2014 

 Grades K-5 
 Monday, April 7 – Friday, April 25, 2014  

 Grades K-5 
 

NARRATIVE WRITING 
 Monday, August 26 – Friday, August 30, 2013 
 Monday, December 09 – Friday, December 13, 2013 
 Tuesday, April 22 – Thursday, April 25, 2014 

 
RTI COLLABORATION 

 See Attached Sheet & Located on Website 
 
SPIRIT DAY 

 Spirit Day will occur the 15th of each month.   
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